
 
Registered Office: 86 Aiolou St., 105 59, Athens, Greece 
General Commercial Registry (G.E.MI.) No 237901000 

REO Division (025-52-Δ) 

 

A N N O U N C E M E N T  F O R  T H E  C A N C E L L A T I O N  O F  E – A U C T I O N   

4 9 5 / 0 3- 0 6 - 2 0 2 5 

 
NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE S.A. announces the cancellation of the e-auction process regarding 
the sale of the property described hereinbelow, owned by the Bank, following the SALE 
ANNOUNCEMENT 491/14-05-2025. 
The new date of e-auction will be announced upon publication of the new announcement. 
 

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY 
MINIMUM 

BID 

DATE AND TIME 
OF PUBLIC SALE 

(AUCTION) 

Code 71011_0   
South Aegean Region, Regional Unit of Rhodes, 
Municipality of Rhodes, on 14 Australia Str., Agios 
Georgios Settlement («KOVA»). 
71011_1 Landplot of 350.00 sq.m. 
71011_2 Landplot of 67.00 sq.m. 
71011_3 Landplot of 116.00 sq.m. 
71011_4 Landplot of 662.00 sq.m. 
71011_5 Landplot of 613.00 sq.m. (based on title) 

€1.190.000 04-06-2025 11:00 – 11:30 

 
Link: https://www.realestateonline.gr/en/akinito/71011_0-PLO_1016 
 

 
For more information, please contact us at +30 210-3345327 or +30 210-3345888 and email 
info@realestateonline.gr  
 
 

NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE S.A. 
 
 

REO DIVISION 

https://www.realestateonline.gr/en/akinito/71011_0-PLO_1016
mailto:info@realestateonline.gr

